®
Our unique silicone border is engineered to stay in place
better and more securely than other silicone dressings.
PolyMem Silicone Border Silver
A62121249    Sacral 4 bx / 5 ea
4.5” x 4.7” (11.4cm x 12.0cm) Pad
7.2” x 7.8” (18.4cm x 20cm) Adhesive
20

5.0” x 5.1“ (12.7cm x 13.1cm) Pad
8.2” x 8.5” (20.9cm x 21.7cm) Adhesive
Ordering Information
This configuration is specially designed for use
on fingers and toes. Appropriate for use as a
combined primary and secondary dressing or
as a secondary dressing.
A62094401 #1 SM; circ. 1.8”- 2.2”(4.67cm - 5.7cm) 30 5 bx / 6 ea
A62094402 #2 MED; circ. 2.2”- 2.6”(5.7cm - 6.72cm) 30 5 bx / 6 ea
A62094403 #3 LG; circ. 2.6”- 3.0”(6.72cm - 7.74cm) 30 5 bx / 6 ea
A62094404 #4 XL; circ. 3.0”- 3.4”(7.74cm - 8.76cm) 30 5 bx / 6 ea
A62104405 #5 XXL; circ. 3.4”- 3.8”(8.76cm - 9.78cm) 30 5 bx / 6 ea
Finger / Toe
PolyMem Finger/Toe Dressings
PER CASE PACKAGINGDIMENSIONS HCPCS CodesREF
A62091401 #1 SM; circ. 1.8”- 2.2”(4.67cm - 5.7cm) 30 5 bx / 6 ea
A62091402 #2 MED; circ. 2.2”- 2.6”(5.7cm - 6.72cm) 30 5 bx / 6 ea
A62091403 #3 LG; circ. 2.6”- 3.0”(6.72cm - 7.74cm) 30 5 bx / 6 ea
A62091404 #4 XL; circ. 3.0”- 3.4”(7.74cm - 8.76cm) 30 5 bx / 6 ea
A62101405 #5 XXL; circ. 3.4”- 3.8”(8.76cm - 9.78cm) 30 5 bx / 6 ea
Finger / Toe Silver
PER CASE PACKAGINGDIMENSIONS HCPCS CodesREF
A62155733 3” x 3” (8cm x 8cm)  4 grams 40 4 bx / 10 ea
A62155712 3” x 12” (8cm x 30cm)  16 grams 12 1 bx / 12 ea
A62155788 8” x 8” (20cm x 20cm)  28 grams 10 2 bx / 5 ea
With no film backing, WIC expands within the wound
cavity to fill dead space, keeping the wound bed clean
and moisturized while absorbing excess fluid. WIC Rope
has a reinforced mesh to ensure one-piece removal.
®
®
A62151814 0.4” x 14” (1cm x 35cm)  3 grams 12 2 bx / 6 ea
PolyMem WIC Silver Rope
A62151331 1” x 3” (2.5cm x 7.6cm)  1.3 grams 70 5 bx / 14 ea
A62151333 3” x 3” (8cm x 8cm)  4 grams 20 2 bx / 10 ea
A62151788 8” x 8” (20cm x 20cm)  28 grams 10 2 bx / 5 ea
PolyMem WIC Silver
PolyMem WIC
PolyMem WIC, PolyMem WIC Silver, and PolyMem WIC Silver Rope Wound Fillers
    HCPCS CodesDIMENSIONS             PER CASE PACKAGINGREF
A62095035 3” x 3” (7.6cm x 7.6cm) 40 4 bx / 10 ea
A62105045 4.5” x 4.5” (11cm x 11cm) 20 2 bx / 10 ea
A62115088 8” x 8” (20cm x 20cm) 10 2 bx / 5 ea
A62091045 4” x 4” (10cm x 10cm) 16 2 bx / 8 ea
A62111088 8” x 8” (20cm x 20cm) 10 2 bx / 5 ea
This configuration is a thicker PolyMem pad with high
MVTR film for wounds with heavier drainage or when
longer weartime is desired. Use as a primary, secondary
or combined primary and secondary dressing.
®
®
PolyMem MAX Silver
PolyMem MAX
PolyMem MAX and PolyMem MAX Silver Non-Adhesive Dressings
HCPCS CodesDIMENSIONS PER CASE  PACKAGINGREF
A62091022 1.8” x 1.8” (4.7cm x 4.7cm) 100 5 bx / 20 ea
A62101044 4.25” x 4.25” (10.8cm x 10.8cm) 30 2 bx / 15 ea
A62111077 6.5” x 7.5” (17cm x 19cm) 15 1 bx / 15 ea
A62111124 4.25” x 12.5” (10.8cm x 32cm) 12 1 bx / 12 ea
The optimal choice when cutting dressings to size and
tapeless attachment or roll taping, is your preferred
method of application. Use as a primary, secondary or
combined primary and secondary dressing.